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3
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II).

—Summaryof
Settlement

Lands:
Transactions
up
to
the
Year
ended
31st
March, 1909—continued.
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Tenures.

Exchanges from other Tenures during
the Year.

Area
held

at
31st
March, 1908.

Total
Exchanges duringthe

Year.
Total

Forfeitures duringthe
Year.

Total
Surrenders duringthe

Year.
Total

Expiries duringthe
Year.

Total
Area

held
on31st March,

1909,
Past
and Current Transactions.

Total
Area

made
Freehold

to
date.

Land
foe

Settlements
Acts.

A.

E.
P.

A.

B.
p.

144
0

4

Table
5—Cash
lands

»

9—Lease
in

perpetuity
10

—Renewable
lease

»

13
—Lease
in

perpetuity
(village)

13
—Renewable
lease

(village)

„
15

—Special-settlement
associations

17--Small
grazing-runs

A.

E.
P.

A.

B.
P.

a.
e.
p.

A.

B.
P.

A.
E.
P.

A.

E.
p.

"

678,971
3
30

1,386
0
26

1,062*
2

6

292
2
38

18
1
10

5,522
0
30

676,370
2
18

155,972
3

7

438
1
28

9

2
16

2,114
1

9

211,004
0
33

1,386
"o

26

438
1
28 __ 2,114

1

9

217,654
0
33

•■

3,694*
0

0

2,956*
0

0

••

Totals..11,386
0
26

899,178
3
20

1,386
0
26

5,049
1

4

8,496
2

0

1,045,909
3
31

144
0

4

National
Endowment
Lands.

Table
5—Cash
lands

10
—Renewable
lease

(ordinary)

„
13

—Renewable
lease

(village
settlement)

17
—Small

grazing-runs

1,954
1
29

128,260
1

1

574
1
33

1,129,732
2
13

3,427
1

0

106
1
13

1,105,925
0
20

186
2

0

705
1

32

434
1
31

Totals
..

1,954
1
29

1,109,458
2
33

620
3
31

705
1
32

1,258,567
1

7

Grand
totals

4,066
2
31

5,936,443
2
88

2,958
0
31

34,950
2
11

19,188
2
26

75,666
0
28

6,379,512
2
17

15,393,946
0
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