				-	
Table 3 (Part II).—Summary of Settlement Lands: Transactions up to the Year ended 31st March, 1909—continued.	Total Area made Freehold to date.	A. B. P. 144 0 4	144 0 4	:::: +:	15,393,946 0 7
	Total Area held on 31st March, 1909, Past and Current Transactions.	A. B. P. 676,370 2 18 155,972 3 7 438 1 28 9 2 16 2,114 1 9 211,004 0 33	1,045,909 8 31	128,260 1 1 574 1 38 1,129,732 2 18	1,258,567 1 7 6,379,512 2 17
	Total Expiries during the Year.			::::	75,666 0 28
	Total Surrenders during the Year.	A. B. P. 18 1 10 5,522 0 30 2,956 0 0	8,496 2 0	705 1 32	705 1 32 19,138 2 26
	Total Forfeitures during the Year.	A. B. P. 1,062 2 6 292 2 38 3,694 0 0	5,049 1 4	186 2 0	620 3 31 34,950 2 11
	Total Exchanges during the Year.	A. B. P. 1,386 0 26	1,386 0 26	:::':	2,958 0 31
	Area held at 31st March, 1908.	A. B. P. 678,971 3 30 438 1 28 2,114 1 9 217,654 0 93	899,178 3 20	3,427 1 0 106 1 13 1,105,925 0 20	1,109,458 2 33 5,936,443 2 38
	Exchanges from other Tenures during the Year.	A. B. P. 1,386 0 26	1,386 0 26	1,954 1 29	1,954 1 29
	Tenures.	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACTS. 5—Cash lands 10—Renewable lease 13—Lease in perpetuity (village) 13—Enewable lease (village) 15—Special-settlement associations 17—Small grazing-runs	Totals	National Endowment Lands. Table 5—Cash lands	Totals Grand totals
	gligded ToH	Table 5 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173		Table 5	